The Champagne Kid Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:40 Kempton |Cantiniere 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -118
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:40 Kempton |Murraymint 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -115
(A.W)
Single 31st 17:10 Kempton |Heavenly 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -112
(A.W) Rainbow
Single 31st 16:25 Stratford |Du Soleil 8.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -109
Single 31st 16:25 Stratford |Financial 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -107
Outcome
Single 31st 15:35 Lingfield |Expressionism 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -104
(A.W)
Single 31st 15:25 Stratford |Rocco 9.00 2.00 Win 1 15.20 -101
Single 31st 15:25 Stratford |Timoteo 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -116.2
Single 31st 14:50 Stratford |Leskinfere 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -113.2
Single 31st 14:30 Lingfield |Solar Gold 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -109.2
(A.W)
Single 31st 12:50 Lingfield |Hindaam 4.50 4.00 Win 1 13.33 -107.2
(A.W)
Single 30th 20:10 Kempton |Philonikia 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -120.53
(A.W)
Single 30th 19:20 Mrs Ivy 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -117.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:10 Kempton |Seinesational 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -140.03
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:50 Mischief Star 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -137.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:00 Taunton [Minella 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -133.03
\Voucher
Single 30th 14:20 Show Palace 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -129.03
Nottingham
Single 29th 18:45 Angel Force 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -125.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:15 Hammer Gun 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -122.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:15 Catterick |Cuppacoco 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -118.03
Single 29th 14:35 Catterick |Cornerstone 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -115.03
Lad
Single 29th 13:45 Rizzardo 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -131.03
Chepstow
Single 29th 13:45 Monbeg 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -129.03
Chepstow Aquadude
Single 29th 13:00 Catterick |Robbian 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -127.03
Single 28th 20:00 Kempton [Natty Night 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -125.03
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:30 Kempton |Jumira Bridge 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -121.03
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:00 Kempton |Akvavera 9.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -119.03
(A.W)
Single 28th 18:30 Kempton |Cipango 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -116.03
(A.W)
E/W Double 28th 3.00 Win 0.26 -112.03
15:20 Ayr Rightdownthem 3.00
iddle
15:55 Ayr Mr Caplan 3.00
Single 28th 15:20 Ayr Rightdownthem 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -112.29



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/413

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
iddle
Single 28th 14:10 Ayr Big Nasty 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -108.29
Single 28th 13:45 Galway |Meeting 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -106.29
Single 28th 13:35 Ayr Ebony Jewel 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -102.29
Each Way 28th 13:00 Ayr Animore 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -98.29
Single 27th 15:55 Avarchie 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -94.29
\Wincanton
Single 27th 15:35 Aintree  |Over To Sam 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -115.29
Single 27th 15:35 Aintree  |The Hollow 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -113.29
Ginge
Single 27th 14.:45 Captain 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -110.29
\Wincanton Cattistock
Single 27th 14:10 Zyon 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -106.29
\Wincanton
Single 27th 13:35 Kilcara 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -102.29
\Wincanton
Single 27th 13:35 Speedy Buck 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -100.29
\Wincanton
Single 26th 18:30 Harbour Vision 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -97.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 18:00 Nawar 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -93.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:15 Kelso Murphy's Law 3.50 4.00 Win 1 6.50 -90.29
Each Way 26th 16:55 Dead Right 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -96.79
Cheltenham
Single 26th 14:35 Quel Destin 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -91.79
Cheltenham
Single 26th 14:30 Flower Garland 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -102.29
Leopardstown
Single 26th 14:25 Kelso \oila Eric 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -98.29
Each Way 25th 16:55 The Wicket 11.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -95.29
Cheltenham Chicken
Single 25th 16:55 Plantagenet 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -91.29
Cheltenham
Single 25th 15:45 Dinons 3.75 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -89.29
Cheltenham
Single 25th 14:00 Braid Blue 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -85.29
Cheltenham
Single 24th 20:30 Persuer 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -82.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:15 Roving Mission 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -79.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:05 Carlisle |Duke Debarry 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 -75.29
Single 23rd 19:25 Joegogo 4.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -99.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 18:40 Kempton |Sarayaat 34.00 2.00 Non-runner - -96.29
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:25 Fragrant Belle 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - -96.29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 14:05 Fontwell |Finnegan's 4.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -96.29
Garden
Single 23rd 13:45 Papa Tango 4.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -92.29
\Worcester Charly
Single 23rd 13:15 Chinensis 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -88.29
\Worcester
Single 23rd 12:45 Robinshill 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.49 -85.29
\Worcester
Single 22nd 17:30 Kempton |A Hundred 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -93.78
(A.W) Echoes
Single 22nd 16:55 Kempton |Pinatar 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -90.78
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:00 Mac Ailey 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -87.78

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 15:10 Equiano 8.50 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -84.78
Newcastle Springs
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:30 Royal Sands 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 -81.78
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:00 Risk Mitigation 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -129.78
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 19:30 Atalanta Queen 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -139.78
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 16:30 Windsor |Here's Two 21.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -135.78
Each Way 21st 16:30 Windsor |Stallone 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -132.78
Single 21st 16:20 King Power 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -129.78
Pontefract
Single 21st 16:10 Rosy World 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -124.78
Plumpton
Each Way 21st 16:00 Windsor |Central City 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -120.78
Each Way 21st 16:00 Windsor |Secret Return 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -118.78
Single 21st 15:20 Rake's 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -115.78
Pontefract Progress
Single 21st 14:30 Windsor |Brenner Pass 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -112.78
Single 20th 17:00 Kempton |Leith Hill Lad 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -108.78
Each Way 20th 16:05 Brian Boranha 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -105.78
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |Darebin 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -101.78
Single 19th 19:45 Dubai Tradition 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -98.78
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 17:05 Pushaq 10.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -94.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:40 Ascot Clon Coulis 8.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -90.78
Single 19th 16:20 Market |Whoshotwho 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -86.78
Rasen
Single 19th 15:45 Market |Rouge Vif 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -83.78
Rasen
Each Way 19th 15:20 Ascot \eracious 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -99.78
Each Way 19th 15:20 Ascot Lord Glitters 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -97.78
Single 19th 15:10 Market  |Wicked Willy 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -93.78
Rasen
Single 19th 14:10 Ascot Kew Gardens 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -91.78
Single 19th 14:00 Market |Deputy's Oscar 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -105.78
Rasen
Single 19th 13:45 Stratford |Sidi Ismael 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -116.28
Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot The Tin Man 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -113.28
Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot Cape Byron 11.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -110.28
Single 18th 20:05 Sophia Maria 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -107.28
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 19:55 Harbour Spirit 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -105.28
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 16:05 Hepijeu 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -102.28
Fakenham
Single 17th 20:00 Parknacilla 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -98.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 15:35 Brighton |Creative Talent 15.00 3.00 Not Available - -95.28
Single 17th 15:20 Diamond Guy 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -95.28
\Wincanton
Single 17th 14:45 Do You Know 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -92.28
\Wincanton What
Single 17th 14:30 Brighton |Pour La 19.00 2.00 Not Available - -88.28
Victoire
Single 17th 14:20 Carlisle |Arctic Road 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -88.28
Single 17th 13:45 Carlisle |Looksnowtlikeb 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -86.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
rian
Single 16th 20:25 Bond Angel 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -83.28
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:55 Risk Mitigation 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -99.78
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:10 Kempton |Impatient 10.00 4.00 Win 1 36.00 -96.78
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:05 Theflyingportrai 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -132.78
\Wetherby t
Single 16th 16:35 Teescomponen 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -129.78
\Wetherby ts Lad
Single 16th 16:10 VVentura Flame 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -126.78
Nottingham
Single 15th 20:30 Kempton |[Hummdinger 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -123.78
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:30 Kempton |Listen To The 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -119.78
(A.W) Wind
Single 15th 17:00 Kempton |Papa Delta 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -116.78
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:15 Renwick 6.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -113.78
Huntingdon
Single 15th 15:05 Hereford |Financial 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -110.78
Outcome
Single 14th 20:25 Guroor 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -106.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:55 Alhaazm 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -102.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:25 Affluence 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -99.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:25 Powerful 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -96.78
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 14:55 Economic 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -106.78
Musselburgh  |Crisis
Each Way 14th 14:55 Show Palace 8.50 4.00 Win 2 0.40 -103.78
Musselburgh
Single 13th 16:35 Limerick |Progress Drive 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -104.18
Single 13th 16:35 Limerick |Black Scorpion 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -102.18
Each Way 13th 16:25 Curragh |Royal Aide 11.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -99.18
Single 13th 15:25 Limerick |Owl Creek 4.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -95.18
Bridge
Single 13th 13:45 Limerick |Fast Buck 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -92.18
Single 12th 20:30 Mooroverthebri 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -88.18
Wolverhampto [dge
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:00 Village Rock 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -85.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:05 Doitforthevillag 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -82.18
Chepstow e
Each Way 12th 16:30 Indefatigable 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -79.18
Chepstow
Single 12th 15:20 Drinks Interval 8.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -77.18
Chepstow
Single 12th 14:55 Molatham 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -74.18
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 14:40 York Cobra Eye 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -70.18
Single 12th 14:20 Miss Yoda 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -67.18
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 16:20 York Fantasy 12.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -64.18
Keeper
Single 11th 15:00 Mustashry 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -60.18
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 14:10 Trevelyn's 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -69.18




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow Corn
Each Way 10th 20:00 Kempton |Dono Di Dio 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -64.18
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 20:00 Kempton |Hermosura 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 -62.18
(A.W)
Single 10th 18:45 Summeronsev 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -83.78
Southwell enhills
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:05 Exeter  |Binn Boru 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -79.78
Single 10th 16:25 Do You Know 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -76.78
\Worcester What
Single 10th 15:50 Dolphin Square 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -73.78
\Worcester
Single 10th 15:30 Exeter |Cap St Vincent 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -69.78
Single 10th 15:30 Exeter |Poker School 8.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -76.78
Single 10th 15:20 Meyer Lansky 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -72.78
\Worcester
Single 10th 15:10 Thurles |Hazran 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -69.78
Single 10th 14:45 Ballymalin 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -65.78
\Worcester
Single 10th 14:20 Exeter |Higgs 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -74.78
Single 10th 14:10 Included 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -70.78
\Worcester
Single 9th 17:10 Kempton |Star Of Wells 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -67.78
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Rudy Lewis 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -64.78
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:20 Ludlow |Crystal Gazing 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -61.78
Single 9th 14:55 Dubai Souq 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -58.78
Nottingham
Single 9th 13:45 Ludlow |Midnight Glory 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -70.78
Single 9th 13:25 Deb's Delight 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -67.78
Nottingham
Each Way 9th 12:15 Ludlow |Gino Wotimean 21.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -64.78
Single 8th 19:10 To The Moon 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -61.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:10 Vintage Polly 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -71.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 16:45 Brighton |General Brook 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -67.78
Each Way 8th 14:00 Brighton |Moondance 26.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -63.78
Single 8th 13:50 Leicester|Pour Me A 3.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -59.78
Drink
Single 7th 19:00 Gleaming Arch 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -55.78
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 16:10 Windsor |I'Lletyougonow 13.00 4.00 Win 2 4.00 -52.78
Each Way 7th 15:40 Windsor |Dragons Voice 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -56.78
Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Torcello 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -52.78
Single 7th 15:05 Oh'herewego 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -56.78
Tipperary
Single 7th 14:50 Stratford |Rizzardo 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -72.78
Single 7th 14:40 Windsor |Bottom Bay 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -69.78
Single 7th 14:20 Stratford |Onthefrontfoot 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -65.78
Single 6th 15:50 Kelso Sidi Ismael 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -62.78
Single 6th 15:20 Kelso Mcgroarty 6.50 3.00 Win 1 14.03 -59.78
Single 6th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Rock On Rocky 10.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -73.81
Single 6th 14:00 Cyrus Dallin 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -69.81
Tipperary
Each Way 5th 20:30 Cherries At 41.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -66.81
Wolverhampto [Dawn
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Inflamed 3.75 4.00 Win 1 10.45 -62.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:35 Strelka 3.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -73.26

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 16:25 Gowran |Peregrine Run 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -69.26
Park

Single 5th 16:00 Raaeb 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -66.26
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 15:10 Ascot Escobar 19.00 3.00 Win 3 5.25 -63.26

Single 5th 15:10 Ascot Casanova 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -68.51

Single 5th 14:55 Redcar |Glasvegas 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -65.51

Single 5th 14:35 Ascot Raakib Alhawa 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -62.51

Single 5th 14:25 Fontwell |Included 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -59.51

Single 4th 20:30 Elhafei 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -55.51
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:05 Hexham |Vif Argent 6.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -52.51

Single 4th 16:55 Ascot Aplomb 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -48.51

Single 4th 15:25 Hexham |Ard Chros 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.51

Single 4th 15:10 Ascot Cliffs Of Capri 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -42.51

Single 4th 14:00 Ascot Tulfarris 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41.51

Single 3rd 20:00 Sir Hector 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -38.51
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:30 Michele 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -36.51
Chelmsford Strogoff
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 19:00 Kilbaha Lady 21.00 3.00 Win 3 4.50 -32.51
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:30 Tadreej 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.99 -37.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:10 Glamorous 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -46
\Wolverhampto [Force
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 16:55 Lingfield |Fragrant Belle 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -43
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:10 Warwick |Irish Octave 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -40

Single 3rd 14:45 Lingfield |Almahha 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:45 Lingdfield |Reine De 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -35
(A.W) Vitesse

Each Way 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Incinerator 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Impatient 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -42
(A.W)

Single 3rd 13:40 Lingfield |Recondite 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -38
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:10 Kempton |Junior Rip 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -34
(A.W)

Single 2nd 18:10 Kempton |Hlaitan 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:55 Trouble And 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -28
Newcastle Strife
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 15:25 Ugo Gregory 11.00 4.00 Win 4 3.00 -25
Nottingham

Single 2nd 13:15 Bangor- |Borak 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -28
on-Dee

Single 1st 19:10 Kempton |Dubrava 3.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -26
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:10 Kempton |Miss Paxman 7.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -22
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:20 Ayr Young Fire 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19

Single 1st 16:00 Instant Replay 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16
Sedgefield

Single 1st 15:50 Ayr Forever A Lady 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13

Single 1st 15:40 Just Call Me Al 8.50 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -10
Southwell

Single 1st 14:50 Ayr Let Her Loose 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6

Single 1st 14:20 Ayr Tai Sing Yeh 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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